Vosa 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 3
17-11-13 - 10:05

Muski, 100m Ledno/Back

Apsolutna
Startna lista Finale

Finale

1 CUDEN, Florjan

2 LAZAREVIC, Bogdan
3 PETROVIC, David

4 SZENTES, Bence

5 ILIC, Todor

6 FRAS, Kiar

7 ANAKIEV, Kalin

8 SENASA, Jovan

Rezervne prijave

KOSTIC, Nemanja
PETRQV, Ivan

G.R.

96 PKLjubljana

99 PK,,Barakuda"

99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
96 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt.

98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
98 PKLjubljana

00 Levski

98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

99 Pk Delfin Vrbas
98 Levski

1:12.79
1:11.77
1:06.00
1:04.03
1:05.04
1:08.92
1:12.08
1:13.31

1:13.55
1:14.93
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